

CBD Emporium Appoints Paul Steinberg President of New Franchise Group

CBD Emporium Franchise Group provides entrepreneurs the opportunity to invest in a proven retail model for the growing CBD market.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA, US, November 4, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CBD Emporium, a privately-held company and national retailer of premium CBD brands, today announced Paul Steinberg as President of the recently announced CBD Emporium Franchise Group. Steinberg joined CBD Emporium's parent company as COO in December of 2019. With the launch of the Franchise Group, he has been tapped to take a leadership role as its President.



Paul Steinberg named President of the new CBD Emporium Franchise Group

CBD Emporium is one of the fastest-growing companies in the CBD specialty retail industry. The company now showcases 25 U.S. locations and a fast expanding web presence all established in just two years. The launch of the CBD Emporium Franchise Group offers entrepreneurs and

"

Paul is an essential part of our executive team and we are thrilled to have him in this position and to lead the increase of our market share as head of our franchise group."

John Flanders, CBD Emporium

CEO

hemp industry stakeholders the ability to purchase a franchise thereby investing in a turnkey business model.

Steinberg brings more than 30 years in operational development experience and an enduring career focused on sustainable growth strategies at premier international biotech corporations.

"Paul is an essential part of our executive team and we are thrilled to have him in this position and to lead the increase of our market share as head of our franchise group," stated John Flanders, President & CEO at CBD

Emporium.

The initial franchise investment gives business owners access to CBD Emporium's highly supported model. This includes a growing selection of the best products the industry has to offer; compliance support; superior initial and on-going training; comprehensive standard operating procedures; and access to the company's sales and marketing programs.

"It is a fast-growing and highly competitive market, innovation within our business is fundamental to our success. I am excited to expand our customer-first approach and trusted retail model. Selling CBD Emporium franchises, and supporting the ownership opportunity of a CBD Emporium Franchise store by our franchisees, is an exciting development in our company." said Steinberg.

For more information on this franchising opportunity, and to request an information packet including an application, visit

http://franchise.cbdemporium.com.





Call CBD Emporium Today for Franchise Opportunities

Backed by Support, Vetted CBD Brands, Top Growing Industry

About CBD Emporium:

Established in 2018, CBD Emporium is a privately held company with 25 retail locations throughout the United States. The retailer is the premier source for quality, trusted CBD products, and offers a diverse selection of more than 50 best-of-industry brands and its own brand labeled products, derived from medical-grade organic hemp plants. The company's knowledgeable staff provides the best information, education, and products to improve health and wellness. CBD Emporium headquarters are located at 2424 W. Desert Cove, Phoenix, Arizona 85029. For information on CBD Emporium, visit http://www.cbdmporium.com.

Media Contacts:

Media Relations Dept. info@cbdemporium.com 602-773-6683

Paul Steinberg CBD Emporium Franchise Group +1 310-951-3573 paul@cbdemporium.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/528357940

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.